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Mrs. Passarella/ Mrs. Gatto




            September 30, 2016
The Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
	Assignment
	Explanation
	Due Date

	Author Bio and
Background
4 pages
	Read and annotate

Who is this author? What kind of writer?

What was England like? Changes? What ideas were explored?
	Friday, 9/30/16


	Chapters 1 & 2
	Vocabulary Sheet
	Thursday, 10/6/16

	Chapters 1 & 2
        pp 6 – 20          (14)
	Read and annotate

Study Guide Questions
	Friday, 10/7/16
Complete all questions, 10/7/16

	Chapters 3-6
	Vocabulary Sheet
	Tuesday, 10/11/16

	Chapters 3- 6
        pp 21- 38        (17)
	Read and annotate

Study Guide Questions
	Thursday, 10/13/16
Complete all questions, 10/13/16

	Chapters 7 – 9
	Vocabulary Sheet 
	Monday, 10/17/16

	Chaters 7 – 9
        pp 39 – 51      (12) 
	Read and annotate Study Guide Questions
	Wednesday, 10/19/16
Complete all questions, 10/19/16

	Chapter 10
	Vocabulary Sheet
	Friday, 10/21/16

	Chapter 10
           pp 52 – 76   (24)
	Read and annotate
Study Guide Questions
	Tuesday, 10/25/16
Complete all questions, 10/25/16

	Surprise Quizzes
	Check web-site
	ANYTIME!

	In-Class Essay
	Argument Essay
	10/17/16 -10/21/16

	TEST
	STUDY: notes, dittos
	Tuesday, 11/1/16

	Project
	TBA
	Wednesday, 11/2/16


Tips:
1. Read over your notes every night.
2. Everything will be done on the iPad! [Google Classroom or Web site!!]
3. Additional dittos may be used.
4. Ask questions or ask for help. See teachers for assistance as sooon as possible!
5. Keep to the due dates! Work will be checked or collected!

6. Review sessions for the test will be in class and after school on Monday, 10/24
7. Writing Conferences will begin 10/19/16 - 11/4/16 with rewrites due one week from conference date!
